DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1994
August, 2021 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
BC846ALT1/D
General Purpose
Transistors

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
BC846ALT1G
1A
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846ALT1G*
BC846ALT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT1G
1B
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BLT1G*
BC846BLT3G
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BLT3G*
BC846CLT1G 3C 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT1G
1E
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BLT1G
1F
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847BLT1G*
BC847BLT3G
10,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC847BLT3G*
BC847CLT1G
1G
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847CLT1G*
BC847CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1G 1J 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1G
1K
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC848BLT1G*
BC848BLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848CLT1G
1L
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC848CLT1G*
BC848CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT1G
2B
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC849BLT1G*
BC849BLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1G
2C
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850BLT1G
2F
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC850BLT1G*